
TOUR DETAILS
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Jan Thu
A League: Wanderers V
  McArthur 

Parramatta $40 4 - 10pm □

3-Jan Sat BBL: Thunder V Hurricanes Homebush $50 5 - 11pm □

3-Jan Sat Nationals Futsal Training $10 12 - 2pm □

4-Jan Sun Boat hire and picnic lunch Narrabeen Lakes $50 9am - 3pm □

4-Jan Sun Nationals Futsal Training $10 12 - 2pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 January

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 1

5th - 10th January 2025

#redefiningwhatispossible

January 2026 



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

5-Jan Mon Cricket: Aus V Eng Sydney Cricket Ground $60 9am - 6pm □

5-Jan Mon Basketball: Kings V Melbourne Qudos Arena $50 4 - 10pm □

6-Jan Tue Cricket: Aus V Eng Sydney Cricket Ground $60 9 - 6pm □

7-Jan Wed Cricket: Aus V Eng Sydney Cricket Ground $60 9 - 6pm □

8-Jan Thu Cricket: Aus V Eng Sydney Cricket Ground $60 9 - 6pm □

9-Jan Fri Cricket: Aus V Eng Sydney Cricket Ground $60 9 - 6pm □

10-Jan Sat Ferry / swim / lunch Manly Beach $40 9-3pm □

10-Jan Sat A League: McArthur V Sydney Campbelltown $40 5 - 11pm □

11-Jan Sun
BBL: Sydney 6ers V
Hurricanes

Sydney Cricket Ground $60 11am - 5pm

11-Jan Sun Basketball: Kings V Melbourne Qudos Arena $50 2 - 8pm

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 2 January

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 2

5th - 10th January 2025

#redefiningwhatispossible



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

12-Jan Mon BBL: Thunder V Renegades Homebush $60 5 - 11pm □

15-Jan Thu Basketball: Kings V Brisbane Qudos Arena $50 5 - 11pm □

16-Jan Fri Drive Inn Movies Blacktown $40 5 - 11pm □

17-Jan Sat Zoo Taronga  $60 9am - 3 pm □

17-Jan Sat
A League: Wanderers V
Newcastle

Parramatta $40 3 - 9pm □

18-Jan Sun Sydney markets / lunch Sydney Showground $40 9am - 3pm □

18-Jan Sun
A League: Wellington V
Sydney

Allianz Stadium $40 3 - 9pm □

Futsal Nationals at Gold Coast  12 - 19  January - Selection Onlyth

17 - 19 Jan
Weekend

Australia Day Ten Pin
Bowling Challenge

Canberra TBC □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 3, January

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 3

#redefiningwhatispossible



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

22-Jan Thu
Basketball: Kings V Jack
Jumpers

 Qudos Arena $50 4 - 10pm □

23-Jan Fri Chinatown Dinner Darling Harbour  $40 3 - 9pm □

24-Jan Sat Snorkelling / picnic Shelly Beach $40 9am - 3pm □

24-Jan Sat
A League: McArthur V
Melbourne

Campbelltown $40 5 - 11pm □

25-Jan Sun Basketball: Kings V Adelaide  Qudos Arena $50 12 - 6pm □

25-Jan Sun
A League: Wanderers V
Newcastle

Parramatta $40 3 - 9pm □

26-Jan Mon Tenpin Bowling League
Tenpin City -
Lidcombe

$35 3 - 9pm □

27-Jan Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas $30 4 - 10pm □

29-Jan Thu
Basketball: Kings V Jack
Jumpers

Qudos Arena $50 4 - 10pm □

30-Jan Fri Back to the future Theatre -  $140 3 - 9pm □

31-Jan Sat Rocks Market Sydney Rocks $40 9am - 3pm □

31-Jan Sat
A League: Wellington V
Sydney

Allianz Stadium $40 3 - 9pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4 & 5, January

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

Week 4 & 5

#redefiningwhatispossible
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